Mornington Volleyball Club
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Round 1 - Week starting Sun 20 Jul 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium
Day

Wed 23 Jul 2025

Wed 23 Jul 2025

Wed 23 Jul 2025

Wed 23 Jul 2025

Wed 23 Jul 2025

Page 1 of 9

Time

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1

Spike Up Your Life
Whackers

Hash Browns
Boyspeak

Can You Dig It?

Team 2
Spikers
Mystery INC
Navy
Staginators

The Gooboos

Accessed at 31 Aug 2025 at 01:14:02



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 27 Jul 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day

Wed 30 Jul 2025
Wed 30 Jul 2025
Wed 30 Jul 2025
Wed 30 Jul 2025

Wed 30 Jul 2025

Page 2 of 9

Time

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Staginators
Navy

The Gooboos
Mystery INC

Spikers

Team 2

Whackers

Can You Dig It?
Boyspeak

Spike Up Your Life

Hash Browns

Accessed at 31 Aug 2025 at 01:14:02



Round 3 - Week starting Sun 03 Aug 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day

Wed 06 Aug 2025
Wed 06 Aug 2025
Wed 06 Aug 2025
Wed 06 Aug 2025

Wed 06 Aug 2025
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Time

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Whackers

Spike Up Your Life
Hash Browns
Spikers

Boyspeak

Team 2

The Gooboos
Staginators
Mystery INC
Navy

Can You Dig It?

Accessed at 31 Aug 2025 at 01:14:02



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 10 Aug 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day

Wed 13 Aug 2025
Wed 13 Aug 2025
Wed 13 Aug 2025
Wed 13 Aug 2025

Wed 13 Aug 2025
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Time

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Mystery INC
The Gooboos
Can You Dig It?
Staginators

Navy

Team 2

Spikers

Spike Up Your Life
Whackers

Hash Browns

Boyspeak

Accessed at 31 Aug 2025 at 01:14:02



Round 5 - Week starting Sun 17 Aug 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day

Wed 20 Aug 2025
Wed 20 Aug 2025
Wed 20 Aug 2025
Wed 20 Aug 2025

Wed 20 Aug 2025

Page 5 of 9

Time

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Whackers

Hash Browns
Spikers

Spike Up Your Life

Mystery INC

Team 2
Boyspeak

The Gooboos
Staginators
Can You Dig It?

Navy

Accessed at 31 Aug 2025 at 01:14:02



Round 6 - Week starting Sun 24 Aug 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day

Wed 27 Aug 2025
Wed 27 Aug 2025
Wed 27 Aug 2025
Wed 27 Aug 2025

Wed 27 Aug 2025
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Time

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1

The Gooboos
Can You Dig It?
Boyspeak

Navy

Staginators

Team 2

Spikers

Hash Browns
Spike Up Your Life
Whackers

Mystery INC

Accessed at 31 Aug 2025 at 01:14:02



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 31 Aug 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day

Wed 03 Sep 2025
Wed 03 Sep 2025
Wed 03 Sep 2025
Wed 03 Sep 2025

Wed 03 Sep 2025
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Time

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Spikers
Staginators
Mystery INC
Hash Browns

Spike Up Your Life

Team 2

Can You Dig It?
Navy

The Gooboos
Boyspeak

Whackers

Accessed at 31 Aug 2025 at 01:14:02



Round 8 - Week starting Sun 07 Sep 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day

Wed 10 Sep 2025
Wed 10 Sep 2025
Wed 10 Sep 2025
Wed 10 Sep 2025

Wed 10 Sep 2025
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Time

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1
Whackers
Boyspeak
Navy

Can You Dig It?

The Gooboos

Team 2

Hash Browns
Spikers

Spike Up Your Life
Mystery INC

Staginators

Accessed at 31 Aug 2025 at 01:14:02



Round 9 - Week starting Sun 14 Sep 2025

Jubilee Park Stadium

Day

Wed 17 Sep 2025
Wed 17 Sep 2025
Wed 17 Sep 2025
Wed 17 Sep 2025

Wed 17 Sep 2025

Page 9 of 9

Time

19:00

19:00

20:00

20:00

21:00

Subvenue

Court 4

Court 6

Court 4

Court 6

Court 6

Team 1

The Gooboos
Mystery INC
Staginators
Spikers

Hash Browns

Team 2

Navy
Boyspeak

Can You Dig It?
Whackers

Spike Up Your Life

Accessed at 31 Aug 2025 at 01:14:02
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